Florida International University - Approved Building Names (including #, ID, and addresses) UPDATE 01/28/.

MAIN CAMPUS: Modesto A. Maidique Campus - Site 0001

# ID

01 PC

02 DM
03 GC

04 VH
04A Cu

05 GL

06 OE
06A wC
07 GPA
08 ECS
09 CP

10 CH

11 RB

12 SHSC
13 LC

14 ZEB
14A IC

15 BBS
16 WPAC
17 CCLC
19 PH
19A uT
19B EH
19CN LVN
19CS LVS
20 AAFC
21 AHC1
21A AHC2
22 CSsC
23 CSC
24 PCA
25 MARC
26 CFES
27 RDB
28 UH

29 PPFAM
30 CBC
31 CUS
31A SCP
32 FIUS
33 REC
36 SIPA
38 SAC
39 AHC3
40 WSTC
41 NOAA
42 AHC4
43 AHC5
44 ACC
47 AS

52 M

54 SASC
55 PVH
Cco1 TWR
C05 DC
GHI GHI
GHII GHII

BUILDING NAME

Charles E. Perry Primera Casa
Deuxieme Maison

Ernest R. Graham University Ctr.
Viertes Haus

Central Utilities One

Steven & Dorothea Green Lib.
Owa Ehan

Wertheim Conservatory

U.S. Century Bank Arena
Engineering & Computer Science
Chemistry & Physics

Building Ten

Ryder Business Building

Student Health Services Complex
Labor Center

Sanford and Dolores Ziff EDU
Information Center

Baseball Stadium

Herbert and Nicole Wertheim Ctr.
Children's Creative Learning
Panther Residence Hall
University Park Towers
Everglades Hall

Lakeview Housing - North
Lakeview Housing - South
Student Athletics Academic CTR.
Academic Health Center 1
Academic Health Center 2
Campus Support Complex Shops
Campus Support Complex Admin.
Paul Cejas Architecture
Management & Advanced Research
Carlos Finlay Elementary School
Rafael Diaz-Balart Hall

Ronald W. Regan Pres. House
The Patricia & Phillip Frost Museum
College of Business Complex
Central Utilities Two

Satellite Chiller Plant

FIU Community Stadium
Recreation Complex

School of Inter & Public Affairs
Stocker Astroscience Center
Academic Health Center 3
Women's Softball/Tennis CX.
Hurricane Center

Academic Health Center 4
Academic Health Center 5
Ambulatory Care Center

Aurt Studio

MANGO

Student Academic Support Center
Parkview Housing

Tower

Duplicating Center

Greek Housing |

Greek Housing Il

ADDRESSES

11001S.W. 14 ST.
11101 S.W. 13 ST.
10955 S.W. 15 ST
11110 S.W. 11 ST.
1111 S.W. 112 AVE.
11031 S.W 12 ST.
11960 S.W. 11 ST.
10990 S. W. 10 ST.
1180 S.W. 113 AVE.
11010S.W. 10 ST.
10920 S.w. 11 ST.
1101 S.W. 112 AVE.
11210 S.W. 11 ST.
11240 S.W. 12 ST.
11251 S.W. 12 ST.
1010 S.w. 112 AVE.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
11491 S.W. 17 ST.
10910 S.w. 17 ST.
1190 S.W. 115 AVE.
1595 S.W. 112 AVE.
11150 S.W. 14 ST.
1590 S.w. 111 AVE.
11060 S.W. 14 ST.
11040 S.W. 14 ST.
11520 S.W. 12 ST.
1250 S.W. 108 AVE.
1240 S.w. 108 AVE
11555 S.W. 17 ST.
11555 S.W. 17 ST.
1025 S.W. 112 AVE.
1550 S.W. 109 AVE.
851 S.W. 117 AVE.
11291 S.W. 12 ST.
10777 S.W. 16 ST.
10975 S.W. 17 ST.
1050 S.W. 112 AVE.
1111 S.w. 112 AVE.
10747 S.\W. 10 TER.
11310 S.W. 17 ST.
11290 S.W. 12 ST.
11200 S.w. 12 ST.
10935 S.W. 12 ST.
10910 S.W. 11 ST.
1101 S.w. 115 AVE.
11691 S.W. 17 ST.
10900 S.W. 10 ST.
10800 S.W. 10 ST.

800 S.W. 108 AVE. 33174

11481 S.W. 18 ST.
11212 S.W.11ST

1599 S.W. 113 Ave. 33174

11201 S.W. 12 ST.
11205 S.W. 14 ST.
10720 S.W. 16 ST.
10737 S.W. 17 ST.



MO01
MO5
PGL
PG2
PG3
PG4
PG5
PG6
SH
THA
THB
THC
THD
THE
THF
THG
THH
THI
THK
THL
Wo1
WO1A
WO1B
Wo1C
WO01D
W02
W03
W05
W06
WOBA
W06B
W06C
wo7
W09
W10
W10A
W10B
w10C
W10T

ID

Mo01
MO05
PG1
PG2
PG3
PG4
PG5
PG6
SH
THA
THB
THC
THD
THE
THF
THG
THH
THJ
THK
THL
W01
West 1A
West 1 B
Wo01C
WO01D
W02
W03
W05
W06
WO6A
WO06B
WO06C
WOQ07
W09
W10
W10A
W10B
W10C
W10T

BUILDING NAME

Recreation Trailer
CCLC Trailer

Parking Garage 1 - Gold
Parking Garage 2 - Blue
Panther Parking Garage
Red Parking Garage
PG5 Market Station
Parking Garage Six
Solar House

A University Apartments
B University Apartments
C University Apartments
D University Apartments
E University Apartments
F University Apartments
G University Apartments
H University Apartments
J University Apartments
K University Apartments
L University Apartments
West 1

West 1A

West 1B

Ceramics

Green House

West 2

West 3

West 5

West 6

Dugout 3

Dugout 4

Press Box & Dugout
West 7

West 9

West 10

West 10A
Administrative System |
Administrative System |1
West 10 Trailer

ADDRESSES

11200 S.W. 8 ST.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
10885 S.W. 16 ST.
10880 S.W. 16 ST.
1060 S.w. 113 AVE.
890 S.W. 109 AVE.
891 S.W. 109 AVE.
11099 S.W. 10 ST
998 S.W. 112 Ave.
10750 S.w. 11 ST.
10746 S.W. 11 ST.
10748 S.W. 11 ST.
10748 S.W. 13 ST.
10744 S.W. 13 ST.
10755 S.W. 11 ST.
10753 S.W. 11 ST.
10751 S.W. 11 ST.
10749 S.W. 11 ST.
10752 S.W. 12 ST.
10762 S.W. 13 ST
11521 S.W. 18 ST.
11521 S.W. 18 ST.
11521 S.W. 18 ST.
11491 S.w, 18 ST.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
11530 S.W. 17 ST.
11550 S.w. 17 ST.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
1120 S.w. 115 AVE.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.
11540 S.W. 12 ST.
11541 S.W. 12 ST.
11660 S.W. 11 ST.
11650 S.w. 11 ST.
11543 S.W. 12 ST.
11545 S.W. 12 ST.
11200 S.W. 8 ST.



BRANCH CAMPUS: Biscayne Bay - Site 0002

#

BH1
NO1
NO1A
N02
NO2A
NO3
NO4
NO5
NO6
NO7
NO08
N13
P09
P10
RO1
S01
S02
S03
SO03A
S04

#

ID

BH1
HM
AQ
AC1
Cu
wucC
AC2
HL
SHC
KCC
EL
MB
wcC
NCI
RO1
S01
S02
S03
SO03A
S04

ID

BUILDING NAME

Bay Vista Housing

Hospitality Management

Aquatic Recreation Center
Academic One

BBC Central Utilities

Gregory B. Wolfe University Ctr.
Academic Two

Glenn Hubert Library

Student Health Services

Roz & Cal Kovens Conference CTR.

Ecology Laboratory
Marine Sciences
BBC Wellness Center
Information Center
Outdoor Recreation
Central Receiving
Public Safety
Physical Plant

Plant Support
Grounds

BUILDING NAME

Engineering Center - Site 0003

#

101
102
103
103A
104
105

ID

EC

ou

IB I

IB Il
SDH
WWRF

BUILDING NAME

Engineering Center
Operations/Utility

Information Booth 1
Information Booth 2

Solar Decathlon House

Wall of Wind Research Facility

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

ADDRESSES

3000 N.E. 151 ST Building BH1
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building NO1
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building NO1A
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building N02
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building NO2A
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building N03
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building N03
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building NO5
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building N06
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building NO7
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building N08
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building N13
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building P09
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building P10
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building RO1
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building S01
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building S02
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building S03
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building SO03A
3000 N.E. 151 ST Building S04

ADDRESSES

10555 WEST FLAGER ST. Building # 101
10555 WEST FLAGER ST. Building # 102
10555 WEST FLAGER ST. Building # 105
10555 WEST FLAGER ST. Building # 106
10555 WEST FLAGER ST. Building # 103
10555 WEST FLAGER ST. Building # 104



